
1 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

八戸工大一高 1 56.58 34.64 21.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 2 2 3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.054 3 2 2 3

4 3Lz 5.90 1.38 7.282 3 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.622 3 3 3 3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.922 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

29.13 34.64

Skating Skills 0.80 5.506.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.256.00 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.756.25 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.506.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.426.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

21.94

2 大  澤  寧  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

三沢GOLD F・S・C 3 43.12 23.26 19.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 2 3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 2 2

4 3T<+2T < 4.90 X -0.32 4.580 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 0 2 3 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.674 3 2 3 4

7 LSp2 1.90 0.63 2.534 4 2 2 4

20.50 23.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.086.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.835.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.925.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.926.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.086.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

19.86
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3 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 2 40.89 23.09 19.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.42 6.93-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 2 3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.42 2.223 1 1 3 3

24.81 23.09

Skating Skills 0.80 5.176.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.755.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.836.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.006.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.006.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

19.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海高等学校 8 38.68 20.96 18.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+3T< < 4.95 -1.58 3.37-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.48 2.283 3 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 2 3

19.58 20.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.835.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

18.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 壷  井  麗  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岩手大学 4 36.56 19.62 17.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.72 3.58-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

2 Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 2 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.803 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 0 2

18.53 19.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.756.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.335.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.425.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.505.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.425.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

17.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 山  本  真  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海学園大学 6 34.20 16.48 17.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

4 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 1 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 0

16.25 16.48

Skating Skills 0.80 4.505.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.255.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.585.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.72
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7 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北高校 7 31.69 15.09 17.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+3T<< << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

2 3T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 2 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 0 1 2

14.91 15.09

Skating Skills 0.80 4.675.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.255.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.335.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.505.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 岡      明日菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北学院大学 5 29.27 11.49 17.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1T<<* * 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 2

4 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 1 2 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 0 2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 0 -1

12.10 11.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.585.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.335.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.425.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.585.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.78

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/23 17:20 Page 4


